
SL 
No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

3 Commencement of the classes 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 
13 

14 

16 

17 

ACADEMIC CALENDAK Z03-24 
Government Science College, Chatrapur 

18 

19 

Reopening of the HEIs after the summer 
vacation for the session 2022-23 

Admission Process: 

Celebration of Independence day 

Activity 

Celebration of International literacy day 

Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti 

Puja Vacation 

Celebration of different important days 

Mid-Semester Examination 
(Both UG &PG): 

End Semester Examination 
Both UG &, PG 

X-Mass holiday 

15 Weekly Academic Seminar 

Annual Sports/ Cultural week to conduct 
all the Competitions and event 
Filling up forms for University Exam 

Celebration of National Science Day 
Publication of Results: 
UG - 1 /2nd /3rd /4 th /5th/ 6th Sem Exam 
PG - 1at /2nd /3rd /4th Sem Exam 

National Seminar 

Total no. of Holidays 

Total no. of Reserve Holidays 

Total no. of Teaching Days 
20 Summer Vacation 

ACADEMIC BURSAR 

21.06.2023 

i. For G 1% Ycar 

ii. For PC Js Year 

UG 1st Ycar 
UG 2nd Year 

UG 3rd Ycar 
PG 1s! ycar 
PG 2nd ycar 

15th of August,2023 

eptember 2023 

2nd October 2023 

21.10.2023 to 28.10.2023 

As per the prescribed date 

i. Odd sernester (1 t/3rd/5th) 

Timeline 

ii. Even sernester(2nd/ 4th /6th ) 
Odd semester 

1at Semester 
3rd Semester 
5th Semester 

Even Semester 
2nd Senmester 
4th Semester 
6th Semester 

25th December, 2024 

01.11.23 to 10.11.23 

19.06.2023 
07.10.2023 

i. In the month of June' 2023 

01.05.2023 -
13.10.2023 

Maximum 02 days 

21.08.23 

Minimum 180 days 

21.06.23 
21.06.23 
21.08.23 
21.06.23 

UG/PG : As notified by Berhampur University 
28ih February 2024 

Last week of 
October-2023 
Last week of 
February 2024 

UG/PG : As notified by Berhampur University 

3rd week of 
December,23 

UG: To be decided by the concerned Dept. 
P.G.: To be decided by the concerned Dept. 

iiü. In the month of January2024 
72 days excluding Sundays 

2nd week of 
May 24 

ii. In the month of December' 2023 

5th May 2024 to 19th June 2024 (Tentatively) 

cademic calendar is based on the academic calendar of Berhampur University and Department of Higher Education for 2023-24 

PRINCIPAL 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

