ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24 Government Science College, Chatrapur

SL No.	Activity	Timeline	
1	Reopening of the HEIs after the summer vacation for the session 2022-23	21.06.2023	
2	Admission Process:	i. For UG 1st Year	19.06.2023 - 07.10.2023
		ii. For PG 1st Year	01.05.2023 - 13.10.2023
3	Commencement of the classes	UG 1 st Year UG 2 nd Year UG 3 rd Year	21.08.23 21.06.23 21.06.23
		PG 1st year	21.06.23 21.06.23
3	Celebration of Independence day	15 th of August,2023	
4	Celebration of International literacy day	eptember 2023	
5	Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti	2 nd October 2023	
6	Puja Vacation	21.10.2023 to 28.10.2023	
7	Celebration of different important days	As per the prescribed date	
8	Mid-Semester Examination (Both UG &PG):	i. Odd semester (1st/3rd/5th)	Last week of October-2023
		ii. Even semester(2 nd / 4 th /6 th)	Last week of February 2024
9	End Semester Examination	Odd semester- 1st Semester 3rd Semester 5th Semester	3 rd week of December,23
	Both UG & PG	Even Semester- 2nd Semester 4th Semester 6th Semester	2 nd week of May 24
10	X-Mass holiday	25th December, 2024	
11	Annual Sports/ Cultural week to conduct all the Competitions and event	01.11.23 to 10.11.23	
12	Filling up forms for University Exam	UG/PG: As notified by Berhampur University	
13	Celebration of National Science Day	28th February 2024	
14	Publication of Results: UG - 1 st /2 nd /3 rd /4 th /5 th /6 th Sem Exam PG - 1 st /2 nd /3 rd /4 th Sem Exam	UG/PG : As notified by Berhampur University	
15	Weekly Academic Seminar	UG: To be decided by the concerned Dept.P.G.: To be decided by the concerned Dept.	
16	National Seminar	i. In the month of June' 2023ii. In the month of December' 2023iii. In the month of January' 2024	
17	Total no. of Holidays	72 days excluding Sundays	
18	Total no. of Reserve Holidays	Maximum 02 days	
19	Total no. of Teaching Days	Minimum 180 days	
20	Summer Vacation	5th May 2024 to 19th June 2024 (Tentatively)	

academic calendar is based on the academic calendar of Berhampur University and Department of Higher Education for 2023-24

PRINCIPAL